Crim Procedure | - J. Cook

SurveyMonkey

1. Were you satisfied with the course content, neither satisfied nor dissatisfied with it, or

dissatisfied with it?

Extremely satisfied

Moderately satisfied

Slightly satisfied

Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied

Slightly dissatisfied

Moderately dissatisfied

Extremely dissatisfied

2. Please rate the Professor's success at conveying the material.

Very Successful

Somewhat Successful

Neither successful/unsuccessful

Somewhat Unsuccessful

Very Unsuccessful

100.0% (7) 0.0% (0)
100.0% (11) 0.0% (0)
100.0% (2) 0.0% (0)
100.0% (1) 0.0% (0)
100.0% (1) 0.0% (0)
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0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

Response
Percent

36.4%

45.5%

13.6%

0.0%

0.0%

4.5%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Rating

Average
0.0% (0) 1.00
0.0% (0) 1.00
0.0% (0) 1.00
0.0% (0) 1.00
0.0% (0) 1.00

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

10

22

Response
Count

11

22



3. How knowledgeable in the course content was your instructor?

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely knowledgeable | | 54.5% 12
Very knowledgeable | | 40.9% 9
Moderately knowledgeable |:| 4.5% 1
Slightly knowledgeable 0.0% 0
Not at all knowledgeable 0.0% 0
answered question 22
skipped question 0

4. How organized was the course content?

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely organized [ ] 18.2% 4
Very organized | | 40.9% 9
Moderately organized [ ] 27.3% 6
Slightly organized [ 13.6% 3
Not at all organized 0.0% 0
answered question 22
skipped question 0
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Extremely easy

Very easy

Moderately easy

Slightly easy

Not at all easy

Extremely worthwhile

Very worthwhile

Moderately worthwhile

Slightly worthwhile

Not at all worthwhile

5. How easy was it to meet with your instructor outside of class?

6. How worthwhile was the course material?
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Response
Percent

23.8%

57.1%

19.0%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

31.8%

63.6%

0.0%

4.5%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

12

21

Response
Count

14

22



7. How intense was the Socratic method?

Light (students know when they
will be called on; little pressure
from teacher)

Moderate (multiple questions, seeks
answer from specific student)

Heavy (students randomly called
on; professor might get adversarial)

Socratic + (do not go into this class
even slightly unprepared.)

[—

8. Grades in this class were based on:

Essay exam

Attendance

Papers

Projects

Journals/web postings

Response
Percent

86.4%

13.6%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

| 100.0%
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5.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

19

22

Response
Count

20

20



9. Please enter specific comments.

Response
Count
15
answered question 15
skipped question 7
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Q9. Please enter specific comments.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Prof. Cook's a funny professor. Sometimes he can get a bit repetitive, but he just
does it for your benefit to make sure everyone is following him. You know ahead
of time what day and for what case you'll get called on. Sometimes it's a lot of
reading, but you can read it pretty fast since you know you won't get called on to
answer questions about the material. But it's a useful course and pretty
interesting material.

Exam consisted of about 100 MC questions... One essay not worth many points.
Must know the law, closed book!

| liked this class okay, but | guess | just didn't catch the Cook fever like everyone
else.

The test is all multiple choice. The teacher calls on students in a row (no
socratic) and its just to brief a class. Very interesting course material

Lots of MCQ on exam. Almost all MCQ. If someone hasn't said it yet- you know
exactly when you will be called on, so you have to force yourself to pay attention.

The exam was actually predominantly MC/True False with only about 12% being
an essay.

Exam was mostly multiple choice, with a small essay section. Cook is very
enthusiastic and entertaining.

The reading load is ENORMOUS in this class. | felt very overwhelmed by the
amount of material each night (and the class is three times a week), but | also
realized at the end of the course that | had learned a lot. Cook is really friendly
and amusing, and he makes the class entertaining. I'll definitely take another
class from him.

The exam is mostly multiple choice, which is an especially bad fit for Crim Pro.

Cook was a very easy professor in class. He calls on people by rows so you
know when you'll be called on and which case you'll have. His exam is closed
book and mostly multiple choice hypos with one short essay.

Exam was roughly 100 multiple choice with one essay...called on by seating
chart...always assigns way more pages than you actually cover

Test was 90% multiple choice in a class were there is not often an absolute
answer. Class is impossible to follow. Very easy on the socratic method but you
essentially have to teach yourself the material.

Professor Cook is fantastic. The class is very low pressure, but you will learn the
material. His exam is surprisingly tricky given the relaxed class atmosphere, as it
has 90 multiple choice questions and an essay. Still, | recommend this class.

Multiple choice exam with short essay. You know which day you'll be called on.
Cook is nice, but scattered and its hard to follow him in class. Study flash cards
at the end of the semester and you should be fine for the exam.

Exam is mostly multiple choice (but that wasn't a survey option). This is just like
Cook's evidence class -- no real socratic method, you know when it is your day
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Feb 20, 2012 2:45 PM

Feb 15, 2012 3:01 PM

Feb 13, 2012 8:22 AM

Feb 12, 2012 10:01 PM

Feb 12, 2012 5:30 PM

Feb 12, 2012 4:35 PM

Feb 10, 2012 10:07 AM

Feb 6, 2012 7:57 PM

Feb 6, 2012 4:07 PM

Feb 6, 2012 4:06 PM

Feb 6, 2012 3:34 PM

Feb 6, 2012 3:30 PM

Feb 6, 2012 11:05 AM

Feb 6, 2012 10:56 AM

Feb 6, 2012 7:48 AM



Q9. Please enter specific comments.

way in advance. The material is interesting, and Cook makes it fun.
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