Crim Procedure I - J. Cook



1. Were you satisfied with the course content, neither satisfied nor dissatisfied with it, or dissatisfied with it?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely satisfied	36.4%	8
Moderately satisfied	45.5%	10
Slightly satisfied	13.6%	3
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied	0.0%	0
Slightly dissatisfied	0.0%	0
Moderately dissatisfied	4.5%	1
Extremely dissatisfied	0.0%	0
	answered question	22
	skipped question	0

2. Please rate the Professor's success at conveying the material.

					Rating Average	Response Count
Very Successful	100.0% (7)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	1.00	7
Somewhat Successful	100.0% (11)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	1.00	11
Neither successful/unsuccessful	100.0% (2)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	1.00	2
Somewhat Unsuccessful	100.0% (1)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	1.00	1
Very Unsuccessful	100.0% (1)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	1.00	1
answered question			22			
skipped question				0		

3. How knowledgeable in the course content was your instructor?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely knowledgeable	54.5%	12
Very knowledgeable	40.9%	9
Moderately knowledgeable	4.5%	1
Slightly knowledgeable	0.0%	0
Not at all knowledgeable	0.0%	0
	answered question	22
	skipped question	0

4. How organized was the course content?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely organized	18.2%	4
Very organized	40.9%	9
Moderately organized	27.3%	6
Slightly organized	13.6%	3
Not at all organized	0.0%	0
	answered question	22
	skipped question	0

5. How easy was it to meet with your instructor outside of class?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely easy	23.8%	5
Very easy	57.1%	12
Moderately easy	19.0%	4
Slightly easy	0.0%	0
Not at all easy	0.0%	0
	answered question	21
	skipped question	1

6. How worthwhile was the course material?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely worthwhile	31.8%	7
Very worthwhile	63.6%	14
Moderately worthwhile	0.0%	0
Slightly worthwhile	4.5%	1
Not at all worthwhile	0.0%	0
	answered question	22
	skipped question	0

7. How intense was the Soc	cratic method?	
	Response Percent	Response Count
Light (students know when they will be called on; little pressure from teacher)	86.4%	19
Moderate (multiple questions, seeks answer from specific student)	13.6%	3
Heavy (students randomly called on; professor might get adversarial)	0.0%	0
Socratic + (do not go into this class even slightly unprepared.)	0.0%	0
	answered question	22
	skipped question	0

8. Grades in this class were based on:

	Response Percent	Response Count
Essay exam	100.0%	20
Attendance	5.0%	1
Papers	0.0%	0
Projects	0.0%	0
Journals/web postings	0.0%	0
	answered question	20
	skipped question	2

9. Please enter specific comments.	
	Response Count
	15
answered question	15
skipped question	7

Q9. Please enter specific comments.

1	Prof. Cook's a funny professor. Sometimes he can get a bit repetitive, but he just does it for your benefit to make sure everyone is following him. You know ahead of time what day and for what case you'll get called on. Sometimes it's a lot of reading, but you can read it pretty fast since you know you won't get called on to answer questions about the material. But it's a useful course and pretty interesting material.	Feb 20, 2012 2:45 PM
2	Exam consisted of about 100 MC questions One essay not worth many points. Must know the law, closed book!	Feb 15, 2012 3:01 PM
3	I liked this class okay, but I guess I just didn't catch the Cook fever like everyone else.	Feb 13, 2012 8:22 AM
4	The test is all multiple choice. The teacher calls on students in a row (no socratic) and its just to brief a class. Very interesting course material	Feb 12, 2012 10:01 PM
5	Lots of MCQ on exam. Almost all MCQ. If someone hasn't said it yet- you know exactly when you will be called on, so you have to force yourself to pay attention.	Feb 12, 2012 5:30 PM
6	The exam was actually predominantly MC/True False with only about 12% being an essay.	Feb 12, 2012 4:35 PM
7	Exam was mostly multiple choice, with a small essay section. Cook is very enthusiastic and entertaining.	Feb 10, 2012 10:07 AM
8	The reading load is ENORMOUS in this class. I felt very overwhelmed by the amount of material each night (and the class is three times a week), but I also realized at the end of the course that I had learned a lot. Cook is really friendly and amusing, and he makes the class entertaining. I'll definitely take another class from him.	Feb 6, 2012 7:57 PM
9	The exam is mostly multiple choice, which is an especially bad fit for Crim Pro.	Feb 6, 2012 4:07 PM
10	Cook was a very easy professor in class. He calls on people by rows so you know when you'll be called on and which case you'll have. His exam is closed book and mostly multiple choice hypos with one short essay.	Feb 6, 2012 4:06 PM
11	Exam was roughly 100 multiple choice with one essaycalled on by seating chartalways assigns way more pages than you actually cover	Feb 6, 2012 3:34 PM
12	Test was 90% multiple choice in a class were there is not often an absolute answer. Class is impossible to follow. Very easy on the socratic method but you essentially have to teach yourself the material.	Feb 6, 2012 3:30 PM
13	Professor Cook is fantastic. The class is very low pressure, but you will learn the material. His exam is surprisingly tricky given the relaxed class atmosphere, as it has 90 multiple choice questions and an essay. Still, I recommend this class.	Feb 6, 2012 11:05 AM
14	Multiple choice exam with short essay. You know which day you'll be called on. Cook is nice, but scattered and its hard to follow him in class. Study flash cards at the end of the semester and you should be fine for the exam.	Feb 6, 2012 10:56 AM
15	Exam is mostly multiple choice (but that wasn't a survey option). This is just like	Feb 6, 2012 7:48 AM

Q9. Please enter specific comments.

way in advance. The material is interesting, and Cook makes it fun.